Canteen Menu

Wraps $5 / Sandwiches $5 / Salad Rolls $6

e Chicken salad

e Hamsalad
e Tunasalad
e Avocado salad
e Salad only

Salad Options: Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese

$0.20 extra - Beetroot, Cucumber, Corn, Carrot

$1.00 extra Avocado, Egg

Toasted Sandwiches $4.00
e Ham & Cheese,

e Chicken and Cheese

e Plain Cheese

Burgers $7

o Chicken Burger
o BeefBurger

o Veggie Burger

Salad Options: Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese
$0.20 extra Beetroot, Cucumber, Corn, Carrot
$1.00 extra Avocado, Egg

Sushi $6 / Half Sushi $3

Build Your Own!

Choose:

e Chicken, Ham, Tuna or Avocado
Add:

e Carrot or Cucumber

Sauces:

o Sweet Chili, Mayo, Satay

Hot Food

Bacon & Egg Roll

BLT

Chicken & Gravy Roll
Pizza Sub

Pizza Slice

Garlic Slice

Mexican Chicken Cone
Wardell Beef Pie
Wardell Chicken Mornay Pie
Wardell Sausage Roll
Wardell Spinach Roll

Bites

Pizza Scrolls

Vegemite & Cheese Scrolls

Pancake

Sea Salt Chips

Grain Wave Chips

Popcorn Packet

Jelly Cup or Custard Cup
Watermelon Pop (frozen watermelon)
Banana Bread

Cold and Fresh

Fruit Salad Cup

Yoghurt (straw/van)

Watermelon Cup

Crunchy Snack Tray

Corn chips with carrot and cucumber

Choice of sauce: salsa , avocado or hummus
Fresh Garden Salad

Chicken/Ham/Egg/Tuna - see salad options)
Power Bowls

$6.00
$6.00
$5.00
$5.00
$2.50
$2.50
$4.00
$5.00
$5.00
$4.00
$4.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$2.00

$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$4.00

$5.00

Vanilla or Strawberry Yoghurt with Muesli & berries $4.00

Drinks

e Flavoured Milks - 500ml - Snrs Only $3.80
Chocolate or Strawberry

e Flavoured Milks - 300m| $2.50

Chocolate or Strawberry
Norco Iced Coffee - 500ml - Staff/Snrs Only $4.00

Nippys Poppers $2.50
Iced Chocolate/lced Strawberry

Up and Go Poppers $2.50
Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry

Poppers — 250ml $2.00
Apple/ABC/Orange/Tropical

Bundaberg Juice Poptop $2.00
Apple/Orange/Apple-Blackcurrant

Juice Bomb Sparkling Juice — 250ml $2.50

Grape/Watermelon/Lime Vanilla/

Orange Passionfruit

Water — 600ml $2.00
Water — 250ml $1.00

Online Orders:
https://evans-river-k-12-school-canteen.square.site/

Notes: We are unable to reheat food brought from home
due to time restraints and hygiene reasons.
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