Canteen Menu

Wraps \$5 / Sandwiches \$5 / Salad Rolls \$6

- Chicken salad
- Ham salad
- Tuna salad
- Avocado salad
- Salad only



Salad Options: Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese **\$0.20 extra** - Beetroot, Cucumber, Corn, Carrot \$1.00 extra Avocado, Egg

Toasted Sandwiches \$4.00

- Ham & Cheese,
- Chicken and Cheese
- Plain Cheese

Burgers \$7

- Chicken Burger
- Beef Burger
- Veggie Burger

Salad Options: Lettuce, Tomato, Cheese \$0.20 extra Beetroot, Cucumber, Corn, Carrot \$1.00 extra Avocado, Egg

Sushi \$6 / Half Sushi \$3 **Build Your Own!**

Choose:

• Chicken, Ham, Tuna or Avocado

Add:

Carrot or Cucumber

Sauces:

Sweet Chili, Mayo, Satay



Hot Food Bacon & Egg Roll BLT Chicken & Gravy Roll Pizza Sub Pizza Slice Garlic Slice Mexican Chicken Cone Wardell Beef Pie Wardell Chicken Mornay Pie Wardell Sausage Roll Wardell Spinach Roll **Bites** Pizza Scrolls

-	1 1224 0010110	Ψ1.00
•	Vegemite & Cheese Scrolls	\$1.00
•	Pancake	\$1.50
•	Sea Salt Chips	\$1.00
•	Grain Wave Chips	\$1.00
•	Popcorn Packet	\$1.00
•	Jelly Cup or Custard Cup	\$1.00
•	Watermelon Pop (frozen watermelon)	\$1.00
•	Banana Bread	\$2.00

Cold and Fresh

•	Fruit Salad Cup	\$3.00
•	Yoghurt (straw/van)	\$2.00
•	Watermelon Cup	\$3.00
•	Crunchy Snack Tray	\$4.00
	Corn chips with carrot and cucumber	
	Choice of sauce: salsa , avocado or hummus	
•	Fresh Garden Salad	\$5.00
	Chicken/Ham/Egg/Tuna - see salad options)	
•	Power Bowls	

Vanilla or Strawberry Yoghurt with Muesli & berries \$4.00

\$6.00

\$6.00

\$5.00

\$5.00

\$2.50

\$2.50

\$4.00

\$5.00

\$5.00

\$4.00

\$4.00

\$1.00

Dri	inks	
•	Flavoured Milks - 500ml - Snrs Only	\$3.80
	Chocolate or Strawberry	
•	Flavoured Milks - 300ml	\$2.50
	Chocolate or Strawberry	
•	Norco Iced Coffee - 500ml - Staff/Snrs Only	\$4.00
•	Nippys Poppers	\$2.50
	Iced Chocolate/Iced Strawberry	
•	Up and Go Poppers	\$2.50
	Chocolate, Vanilla or Strawberry	
•	Poppers – 250ml	\$2.00
	Apple/ABC/Orange/Tropical	
•	Bundaberg Juice Poptop	\$2.00
	Apple/Orange/Apple-Blackcurrant	
•	Juice Bomb Sparkling Juice – 250ml	\$2.50
	Grape/Watermelon/Lime Vanilla/	
	Orange Passionfruit	
•	Water – 600ml	\$2.00
•	Water – 250ml	\$1.00



Online Orders:

https://evans-river-k-12-school-canteen.square.site/

Notes: We are **unable** to reheat food brought from home due to time restraints and hygiene reasons.

Menu current from March 2024